PV weidinger

Precision circlip pliers set, 4 pieces, sales packaging

/
Quality — Made in Germany b /\
KNIPEX

0020 03 SB

Equipped with common precision circlip pliers for highest requirements. Sturdy plastic
packaging; also suitable for further storage of the pliers. 4-piece set. Scope of delivery: 1 x
48 11 J1 KNIPEX precision circlip pliers for inner rings in bores (@ 12 - 25 mm), 1x 48 11 J2
KNIPEX precision circlip pliers for inner rings in bores (@ 19 - 60 mm), 1 x 49 11 A1 KNIPEX
precision circlip pliers for outer rings on shafts, 1 x 49 11 A2 KNIPEX precision circlip pliers
for outer rings on shafts,

« Attractive sales packaging with self-service perforation

« Equipped with common precision circlip pliers for highest requirements

« Sturdy plastic packaging

« Also suitable for further storage of the pliers

item number WL61226
model 00 20 03 SB
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume

scope of supply

order unit
content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform
VDE

ESD safe

type of pliers

PV weidinger

KNIPEX
002003 SB
310 mm

84 mm

13 mm

350 mm

185 mm

30 mm
1.943 dm?

1x 48 11 J1

1x 48 11 J2
1x 49 11 A1
1x 49 11 A2

1set

1set

blister packaging
no

no

no

shap ring pliers
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